
Stream Restoration: Christina Basin,
Part of the Piedmont Physiographic 

Province





Why Stream Restoration?



Stabilize banks to reduce erosion;

Improvements to habitat (substrate, riffle & pools); 

Improve water quality;

Reconnect channel with floodplain;

Reduce sediment loading and loss of property;

Maintain natural look of stream;

Improve conditions of trout-stocked stream;

Reduction in turbidity (Source Water Stream)
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Gathering the data





Developing the plan



Permits and funding…



Historic Reviews





































































…the healing of a stream









Pike Creek at Independence School













2008



2010



2012

















2007





2008









2012













Pike Creek at Meadowdale 

Stream Restoration















Romanelli – Mill Creek
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Hickory Spring Road 











Upper Christina River – Phase I























Upper Christina –

Phase II




























